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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q RIZZI EMANUELA 1 56,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GIUFFRIDA ENRICO 2 S 53,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X MARITTINO TOSCA CRISTINA 3 S 51,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P ZILLI LUCA 4 46,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 ADAMO MIRIAM 5 S 46,08 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P CARRAMUSA STEFANIA 6 S 41,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC827004 OCCHINERI CHIARA 7 40,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MARTOCCIA NICOLA 8 S 37,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q COSTABILE RAFFAELLA LUCIA 9 S 36,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T OCO FILIPPO 10 S 34,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q DE SENA CATERINA 11 S 34,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G NOZZI VALERIA 12 S 33,83 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D MAZZON SABRINA 13 S 32,83 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 SAMMARTINO VALERIA 14 S 32,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 ROMANO' FRANCESCA 15 32 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CONDO' MARIA TERESA 16 S 31,98 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 INNOCENTI ANNALISA 17 S 31,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DE FALCO NUNZIA 18 S 31,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 TUMMINELLO PIETRO RICCARDO 19 S 31,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T RICCA ROSARIO 20 30,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q TROMBETTA FLAVIA 21 S 30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E GENUARDI STEFANO 22 S 29,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P ZILLI ANDREA 23 29,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B LIBRIO GIUSEPPE 24 S 29 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 IODICE RAFFAELE 25 S 28,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C VIDALE DANIELA 26 S 28,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DE GAETANO TERESA 27 S 28,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PAGLIA ROBERTA 28 S 27,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 SARACINO EMANUELE 29 27,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 DI FRANCO MARIACONCETTA 30 S 27,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01200E INGENITO ANGELA 31 S 26,83 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P FILIPPO VIRNA 32 S 26,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DE NICOLO' VITO 33 S 26,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D PINTON MARA 34 S 26,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q CANCI TAMARA 35 S 26,17 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 NASCIMBEN DANIA 36 S 26,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P VIGILANTE ROBERTO 37 S 26 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q BRESOLIN FABIANA 38 S 25,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 COGLITORE SALVINA 39 S 25,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 SORBELLO ALESSANDRA 40 S 25,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N APUZZO FRANCESCO 41 S 25,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 TIGANI MARIAROSARIA 42 25,25 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P CROCE ALICE 43 S 24,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CASACCIO ORSOLA 44 S 23,75 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 SEMERARO ANTONELLA 45 S 23,67 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C PICCERILLO ANNA 46 S 23 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D ZAMARO GIOVANNA 47 S 22,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N NASSIVERA ALBERTO 48 22,51 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 BASONE MICHELE 49 S 22,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 MODICA MARTINA 50 S 22 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 CASILLO SALVATORE 51 21,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 CORSO PAOLA 52 S 21,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DIMA FRANCESCO 53 S 21,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C DRESZACH MARINELLA 54 S 21,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C MICCIONE ANGELA 55 S 20,93 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PELLICCIONE TIZIANA 56 20,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 BATTELLO LUCIA 57 S 20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q DE MONTE ELISABETTA 58 S 19,90 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 FRATTO GIULIA 59 S 19,76 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C ACCIARDI VINCENZO 60 S 19,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P BRUNI PAOLA 61 S 19,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BONENZIO GIOVANNI 62 S 19,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SNIDARO MONIA 63 19,41 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ZERBINI DANIELE 64 19,28 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 SCRIBA NATALIA 65 19 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CASTALDO CATERINA 66 S 18,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P SCHIAVELLO MICHELE 67 S 18,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L SERAFINI CARLA 68 S 18,15 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B MERCURI ELVIRA 69 S 17,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T TOMADA FEDERICA 70 S 17,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q ZUNIGA SONIA 71 S 17,40 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P LECCA MARTINA 72 S 17,37 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 IAIUNESE UBALDO 73 S 17,35 S 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 MARTINO IVAN 74 S 17,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 LAMPITELLI MARIANGELA 75 S 16,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L SOLINAS MARGHERITA 76 S 16,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T COPPOLA ANNALISA 77 S 16,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P VECE ANGELICA 78 S 16,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R GIOVANATTI ELISABETTA 79 S 16,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 COSTANZO MARIAGRAZIA 80 15,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GAZZE' GIOVANNA 81 S 15,72 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R NIGRIS CHIARA 82 S 15,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 AMATO BEPPE 83 S 15,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 PARLATO CONSUELO 84 S 15,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC821005 VIVA ELEONORA 85 S 15,20 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 MASAROTTI FRANCESCA 86 S 15,17 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MELONI IRENE 87 S 15,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G BOARO MARINA 88 S 15,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R INFURNARI GIUSEPPINA 89 S 14,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X AROCCA CARLA 90 S 14,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D FIORE VERONICA 91 S 14,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N TURISINI ARIANNA 92 S 14,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DE NICOLO ANGELICA 93 S 14,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ERMACORA CRISTINA 94 S 14,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC827004 MARRAFFA LAURA 95 S 14,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GENOVESE ROSSANA 96 S 14,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GIAMETTA ANNA MARIA 97 S 14,18 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 D'AGOSTINO NADIA 98 S 14,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D SPANO' VANESSA 99 S 14 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PALMIERO FRANCESCO 100 S 13,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 NOVINO ANNARITA 101 S 13,95 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CALVELLO FEDERICA PIA 102 13,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q GRIMALDI CLEMENTE 103 S 13,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P LINZA ERICA 104 S 13,67 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MANGIA MARTA ANTONELLA 105 13,65 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI ROCCO DANIELA 106 S 13,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T ABATE AUGUSTO 107 S 13,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI LIBERTI MARIO 108 S 13,27 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MIELE FILOMENA 109 13,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 CIERVO VALERIO 110 S 13,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 ADAMO LAURA NENCY 111 S 13 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 SIBILANO SILVIA 112 S 13 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 LARICE GIADA 113 S 12,92 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B VISONE VINCENZA 114 12,75 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 CRISCIONE LAURA 115 S 12,70 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C PAGANO ROSANNA 116 S 12,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 SHIHATA LISA 117 S 12,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N PASCON GIULIA 118 S 12,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 PISCOPO DANIELE 119 S 12,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C BOTTEGA SONIA 120 S 12,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 BIANCARDO NUNZIA 121 S 12,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CUCUZZELLA CLAUDIA 122 12,32 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ZUPPARDI CARMELA 123 S 12,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G LIGUORI MARIA SOSSIA 124 S 12,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q NUCCIO CLARISSA 125 S 12 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CARAMANNA ORNELLA 126 11,85 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 CAMAROTTO ELENA 127 S 11,82 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 SORCE ANGELA MARIA 128 S 11,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 RICCI FABIO 129 S 11,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N ZUCCARELLO MARCO 130 S 11,67 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A CARUSO MARCO 131 S 11,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q IMBRODA GIOVANNI 132 S 11,56 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CALCAGNO ADRIANO 133 11,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SANTORELLI ANTONIO 134 11,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N DE PRATO ORIETTA 135 S 11,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DAMASCO RAFFAELE 136 11,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GENITO ARIANNA 137 S 11,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MANFREDI IVAN 138 S 11,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI MARCO ROSA 139 S 11,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC821005 CATANIA ORIANA 140 S 11,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC821005 RICCIARDI MARIA 141 11,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 RUGGIERO ANTONIETTA 142 S 11,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P PORZIO LUISANNA 143 11,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B SORRENTINO MARCELO 144 S 11,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 BON RENATA 145 11,22 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B DIANA RAFFAELLA 146 S 11,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T DI GIORGIO ROSANNA 147 S 11,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 BADALUCCO FEDERICO 148 S 11,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DE FRANCESCO ANNA 149 S 11,05 S 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A TAMBURRINO ORSOLA 150 S 11,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D MARINELLI CRISTINA 151 S 11,02 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C PONZANO FLAVIANA 152 S 11 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T MORMILE FRANCESCA 153 S 11 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C BAIANO PALMA 154 S 11 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BUONINCONTRI ELISABETTA 155 S 10,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 STASIO CARMINE 156 S 10,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P FILIPPIG ALESSANDRO 157 S 10,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D BRUGNOLO MARA 158 S 10,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PUGLIESE MICHELE 159 S 10,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 MORREALE ANTONIETTA RITA 160 S 10,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 DEL VINO ANTONIELLA 161 S 10,61 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 PERNA MARIACONCETTA 162 S 10,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P D'ANDREA WILLIAM FERNANDO 163 S 10,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A SCARLATO TOMMASO 164 S 10,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LEOTTA MARIA 165 S 10,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 AVVEDUTO PIER MANUEL 166 S 10,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A TOMAT LETIZIA 167 S 10,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P VENTURELLI CHIARA 168 S 10,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P MIROLO ELENA 169 S 10,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B VOLANTE DONATELLA 170 S 10,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D ZULIANI SIMONA 171 S 10,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T EDERA MAURIZIO 172 10,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ABBATE GIUSI 173 S 10,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B GERETTI SILVIA 174 10,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 SANSONE GIUSEPPINA SABRINA 175 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C UCCELLATORE ANTONIO 176 S 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 ANGELO GASPARE 177 S 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G STINCONE ANDREA 178 S 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FISCANTE GIANPASQUALE 179 S 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P LAVELLA ANGELO 180 S 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI MARCO VERONICA 181 S 10,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 IACOBACCIO VALENTINA 182 S 10,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 DINO MAURIZIO 183 S 10,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 SCICHILONE EMANUELE 184 10,16 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P CATTARINUSSI LAURA 185 10,08 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E PROFITI DANIELA 186 S 10,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G CRISTIN SARA ELEONORA 187 10,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D VAIANO RAFFAELE 188 S 10,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D FOGLIA LUIGI 189 10,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P PELUSO PIETRO 190 S 10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MASSARI MICHELE 191 10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DE ROSA SALVATORE 192 S 10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VALLE GIULIANA 193 S 10 S S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SANTORO FEDERICA 194 10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MARTINO SARA 195 S 10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 COLABELLA GIANNA ENRICA 196 S 10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC819005 CODIA BARBARA 197 S 10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 CRESCIMONE MARIA 198 9,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P SCERRA MORENA 199 S 9,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CAMIOLO JESSICA 200 S 9,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PETROSINO MARINA 201 S 9,86 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q SCIBELLI PATRIZIA 202 9,86 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 NOCERA GAIA 203 S 9,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B ATTIVELLI GIOVANNA 204 S 9,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D TOSCANO ALESSANDRA 205 S 9,85 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G ALLKANJARI BUKURIE 206 S 9,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CALTA MELANIA 207 S 9,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X COMAND SABRINA 208 S 9,77 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P POLISHCHUK OKSANA 209 S 9,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TIRALOSI CORRADO 210 S 9,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 SALVEMINI FABIO 211 9,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 ZACCARO CARLO 212 S 9,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LAURIA GIUSEPPA 213 S 9,75 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q ALICATA NATALE 214 S 9,71 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 BUZZI SERENA 215 S 9,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 NASTATI ROBERTA 216 S 9,67 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B PONTE IMMACOLATA 217 9,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CASTALDO ANNA 218 S 9,65 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 GALLETTA NATALIA 219 S 9,65 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X AVOSSA GIULIA 220 S 9,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T COMELLI ANTONELLA 221 9,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 COSLOVICH EVA 222 S 9,60 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CERAOLO DESIREE' 223 S 9,60 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 OREFICE GIOACCHINO 224 S 9,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MENIN MACHA 225 S 9,55 N 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 SARTOREL WILLIAM 226 S 9,51 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 FANTINI GENEA 227 S 9,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B SIRCH BARBARA 228 9,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P RAITI MARIA 229 S 9,42 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q PAROLISI ROSY 230 S 9,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P PICOTTI MARTINA 231 S 9,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B SANTORELLI MASSIMINO 232 S 9,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GRASSIA SANTA 233 S 9,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G INDRI MARCO 234 S 9,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SETTANTA LUCIANO AURELIO 235 S 9,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 REALE FEDERICA 236 S 9,26 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 UVALE NOEMI 237 9,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G DI STEFANO FRANCESCA 238 S 9,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 AMATO MARCO 239 S 9,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 VITIELLO SALVATORE 240 S 9,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G RAPPRESE ELENA 241 S 9,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MARTIN MARZIA MARIA 242 9,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 CRISTOFOLI STEFANIA 243 S 9,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CAPPELLARI ALESSANDRA 244 S 9,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MAZZA CALOGERO 245 S 9,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 MARRAMAO ANGELA 246 S 9,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B MAGGIORE DOMENICO 247 S 9,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 VACCA RICCARDO 248 S 9,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X CARAMANNA MARCO 249 S 9,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 VERDE SILVIA 250 9,05 N S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RISTAGNO ROBERTA 251 9,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VERDILE ALESSANDRA 252 S 9,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E DI LENA ELISA 253 9,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D MOLINO DOMENICA TANIA 254 S 9,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TASSONE MARIA CATERINA 255 9,01 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 FERRARO ANTONIA 256 S 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X BERRA MARTINA 257 S 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T AVERNA GABRIELE 258 S 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D BUSCEMA MICHELE 259 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VENTURINO PASQUALE 260 S 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PARRINO GIANNICOLA 261 S 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q TINE' ANGELO 262 S 9 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 BONOTTO GIULIA 263 9 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GIUSEPPINI ILENIA 264 S 9 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 ROSSI ROBERTO 265 S 8,98 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ZOCCO SALVATORE 266 S 8,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 BOMBACI CARMELA 267 8,92 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D VANIA SILVIA 268 S 8,92 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC827004 SCHIFA ANNALISA 269 8,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B PANARIELLO ROBERTA 270 8,90 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B LETTIERI ANGELA 271 8,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q NAIDON ELISA 272 8,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T DEL NUNZIO MINA 273 S 8,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CENNAMO ANNA 274 S 8,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROSELLA CARMELA 275 S 8,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ESPOSITO PAPA ROSANNA 276 8,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N GAROFALO ASTRID 277 8,82 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 PORSENNA CARLO AGATINO 278 S 8,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 TINERVIA ROSALIA 279 S 8,80 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G GREGORETTI PAOLA 280 S 8,77 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 BASILE MATTIA 281 S 8,76 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P CORETTI BRUNA 282 S 8,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B ALI' FEDERICO 283 S 8,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 SENATORE DANIELE 284 S 8,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ROS BEATRICE 285 S 8,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CUSSIGH SOFIA 286 8,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P CASTALDO ALESSIA VALENTINA 287 S 8,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 LENTINELLO CHIARA 288 8,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CANGIANIELLO GENNARO 289 S 8,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R AIELLO SAMANTA 290 S 8,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 RESTINO ALESSANDRO 291 S 8,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PAPPALARDO MARIA 292 S 8,65 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P VEZZOSI JESSICA 293 S 8,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 SCRAVAGLIERI CAROLA 294 S 8,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q OCCHIPINTI MAGDALENA 295 S 8,60 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GIULIANO BENEDETTA 296 S 8,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T IMPASTATO MARGHERITA 297 S 8,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 AMEDURI SAVERIA 298 S 8,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LANDRO MARIA TERESA 299 S 8,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CACCIOLA SEBASTIANO MARIA 300 S 8,56 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 FUSCO MARCO 301 S 8,55 S 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ROMANIN ILENIA 302 8,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P PETRELLA IRENE 303 8,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 IOVINO LUISANNA 304 S 8,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G STELLIN SIMONE 305 S 8,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T D'ORLANDO DANIELE 306 S 8,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B GREGORIO MARINA 307 8,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 CHIOCCHETTA FRANCESCO 308 S 8,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N PATRIARCA ANGELA 309 S 8,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 FAINI SOFIA CRISTINA 310 S 8,45 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TORO BRUNELLA 311 8,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 MUSTO DOMENICA 312 S 8,40 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BALLASINI SIMONA 313 S 8,36 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P BOCI MAJLINDA 314 S 8,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CANINO GIUSEPPE 315 S 8,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ROCCAFORTE FRANCESCO 316 S 8,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C SIGNORIELLO GLORIA 317 S 8,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X GNERUCCI ROBERTA 318 S 8,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GUARASCIO ANDREA 319 S 8,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 POZZO EMANUELA 320 S 8,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P MITRI MICHELA 321 S 8,33 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q INNOCENTE BARBARA 322 S 8,33 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P ANDROPOLI DIEGO 323 S 8,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N BAZZOCCHI GABRIELE 324 S 8,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CESTARI GIUSEPPE 325 8,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B FAIOLA GENNARO 326 S 8,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ABENANTE GIAMPAOLO 327 8,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 CARLUCCIO MARIA TERESA 328 S 8,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 VALENTINI MONICA 329 S 8,25 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G COSSIO SILVIA 330 S 8,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T PARENTE LUCA 331 S 8,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P BEN MAKHLOUF SONIA 332 S 8,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A DEL GIUDICE VINCENZO 333 S 8,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G CARRARA RACHELE 334 S 8,20 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 SICCARDI MARIA GRAZIA 335 S 8,17 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R BONACCORSI LUISA 336 S 8,17 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 MASSIMINO MIRIAM 337 S 8,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 NOCERA NOEMI 338 S 8,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 CASTRONOVO ELISABETTA 339 S 8,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 SOTTILE MARIA GRAZIA 340 S 8,12 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 PIZZAMIGLIO MARY 341 S 8,11 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PACILIO STEFANIA 342 S 8,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 BIANCO TERESA 343 S 8,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q SIMONETTI ANNA 344 S 8,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 STANKOVIC MARIJA 345 S 8,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 MAZZOCOLI DEBORAH 346 S 8,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B MORELLO PIERANGELA 347 8,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B ARMELI GRICIO EMANUELA 348 S 8,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CIARAVOLA BERNARDO 349 8,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B ROMANO VERONICA 350 S 8,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G BAUM DANIELA 351 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 DI BARBORA ALESSIA 352 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 STAROPOLI MARIA CONCETTA 353 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC819005 PETTOELLO PAOLA 354 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CANTIELLO MARINA 355 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G ARDIRE GIUSEPPE 356 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D ZAMPA ALESSIA 357 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G CARAPEZZA ANGELA FATIMA 358 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T TERLICHER CINZIA 359 S 8 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BUANNO CARMELA 360 S 8 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 PORTA ELISABETTA 361 S 8 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q MACARIA OXANA 362 S 8 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R STELITANO FRANCA 363 S 8 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G TONIOL DEBORAH 364 S 8 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 VRIZZI ELISA 365 S 7,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G SALVADOR GIANNA 366 S 7,95 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LEMMO FELICIA 367 S 7,92 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T BARBARO SERENA 368 S 7,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E BATTAGLIA ALESSIO 369 S 7,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 SILVESTRO MARTINA 370 7,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 BERTOZZI VALERIA 371 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 PLACIDO ROSA 372 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q NARDO ENZO 373 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CIMMINO CARMELINA 374 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 DE GIORGI ARIANNA 375 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 RIZZI PIERLUIGI 376 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CERMA ELTONIDA 377 S 7,80 S 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO MARTINA 378 7,80 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 GALLONE ROBERTA 379 7,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 CESARANO RAFFAELE 380 S 7,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CAROSELLI RACHELE 381 S 7,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X CIRILLO ROSA ALBA 382 S 7,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 LIQUORI MARIA RITA 383 S 7,75 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MARCON ANTONELLA 384 S 7,72 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ANDREACCHI BRUNA 385 S 7,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 D'ALESIO MICHELA 386 S 7,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N BUGIADA ANDREA 387 S 7,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 TRIPOLI ROSANNA 388 S 7,70 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q GRIECO ANTONIETTA 389 S 7,70 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C GUION SILVIA 390 S 7,70 N S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DEPAU MARIA BARBARA 

ANGELINA

391 7,68 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RUSCIO VITTORIO 392 S 7,67 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CACITTI DONATELLA 393 S 7,67 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X TOMASINI SARA 394 S 7,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AURIEMMA BARTOLOMEO 395 S 7,65 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X MARCOS ELENA 396 S 7,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G STELLIN MAURO 397 S 7,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ESPOSITO MATTIA 398 S 7,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 TORNINCASA DANIELA 399 S 7,60 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CHIAPOLINO BARBARA 400 S 7,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MONDO DOMENICA 401 S 7,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B GALLO MARIA LUCIA 402 7,56 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COSTANZA MARIA CHIARA 403 S 7,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 FALCONE ANTONIETTA 404 S 7,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G LITLETON DAIANA 405 S 7,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P COCCO GIUSEPPE 406 S 7,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PASSALACQUA ANDREA 407 S 7,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BOSSONE ROSANNA 408 7,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X ANGELI MARTINA 409 S 7,55 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G COCETTA TIZIANA 410 S 7,55 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D BALI' IDA 411 S 7,52 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MONAI MICHELA 412 S 7,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P MANIGLIA CARLA 413 S 7,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A NASSIMBENI LOREDANA 414 S 7,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C MACORIG LISA 415 S 7,50 N S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BAIES LIUBOV 416 S 7,46 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P FIORITO VALENTINA 417 S 7,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 MONCULLO FRANCESCA 418 S 7,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00400G NATUZZI RITA 419 7,45 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 DELLA NEGRA ERICA 420 S 7,45 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 CORNACCHIA FEDERICA 421 S 7,45 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CIACCIO IRENE 422 S 7,41 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A IMPAREGGIABILE CARMEN 423 S 7,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI LIBERTI ILARIA 424 S 7,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 FIRETTO ELISA 425 S 7,40 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROMANO MICHELE 426 S 7,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DI MASULLO ANTONIO 427 S 7,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T ROVIELLO GENNARO 428 S 7,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q TRAINA CLAUDIA 429 S 7,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 BAGLIONE ANTONELLA 430 S 7,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CARLO VITTORIO 431 S 7,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 CESARE STEFANIA 432 S 7,33 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q APOLLONIO ANNA FRANCESCA 433 S 7,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 VALENTINI ANGELO 434 S 7,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 MOSSENTA LEONARDO 435 S 7,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AMATO GIUSEPPE 436 S 7,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 DE MARIA MARICA 437 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FERRARA VINCENZO 438 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q INCANDELA MARIA CONCETTA 439 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C LIGUORI VINCENZO 440 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P GAMBINO DANIELA 441 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T DI GIORGIO GIADA 442 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D GRANDO BARBARA 443 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 ALIBERTI FRANCESCO 444 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COZZOLINO STEFANIA 445 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PELUSO MICHELE 446 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P TANTARO MARIA CHIARA 447 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P APICELLA VALENTINO 448 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 LAPESA FRANCESCO 449 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SPARTA DANIELE 450 S 7,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 FRANCIONE FRANCESCA 451 7,25 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 RIGO ELENA 452 S 7,25 N 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 PARISI BRENDA 453 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q BONO ARIANNA 454 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D PUGLISI ANNA MARIA 455 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 DOTTA IVANA 456 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 OLIVIERI ANGIE 457 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P TORNELLO DANIELA 458 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 CUTTINI CINZIA 459 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 CALVIA FEDERICO 460 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T RICCIARDI ANNALISA 461 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B MARIN MATTIA 462 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDMM098007 CORRADO FRANCESCO 463 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 BARBETTI RICCARDO 464 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PONZI FEDERICO 465 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 IMPAREGGIABILE IMMACOLATA 466 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 AULISIO LUISA 467 S 7,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MAIERON MARTINA 468 S 7,20 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 DE LUCIA GIOVANNI 469 7,17 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PRAVISANO CRISTINA 470 7,17 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RAPINO MARIDA ELVIRA 471 S 7,17 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G STEFANI ANNA 472 S 7,15 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T URSO PAOLA 473 S 7,15 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T SAVARISE FRANCESCA 474 S 7,11 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PIGANI ELVIS 475 S 7,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T FLOREANI ARIANNA 476 S 7,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P GRAGNANO ORSOLA EMANUELA 477 S 7,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P MATTIOLI ANNA 478 S 7,05 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B ALFANO ANTONELLA 479 S 7,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 COLUSSI ELISA 480 7,05 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B CUCCIARDI ANNA 481 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 EGIDI ELISA 482 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ARNESE DEBORAH 483 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MODAFFARI MARILISA 484 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PAROLISI MARIA GRAZIA 485 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DI LORENZO GIULIA 486 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 DIVENUTO PAMELA 487 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R MANAZZON MILENA 488 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 CUDICINI NADIA 489 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q BALZANO RITA 490 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C SOTTSASS SABRINA 491 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C GALLINA MATTIA 492 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C CARNEVALETTI MARIANNE 493 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RUSSO ENRICO 494 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 MESSINA MATTIA 495 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q DI NUZZO LUCIA 496 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 MARGIOTTA SALVATORE 497 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A SALIERNO TERESA 498 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q IACOBACCIO MARIAROSARIA 499 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VETRANO SALVATORE 500 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E FELETIG SONIA KATIA 501 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P BELLINI VINCENZO 502 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BRAGAGNOLO STEFANO 503 S 7 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 MONTICOLO IRIS 504 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A VEZZI ELISA 505 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X MARTINA GIULIA 506 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DI FILIPPO SERAFINA GRAZIA 507 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 PINO SINDY DAYANA 508 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 FRANCO SAADIA 509 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SBERNA GRAZIELLA 510 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AMBROSIO ANNA 511 S 7 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 CERCHIELLO CARMELA 512 6,92 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D AGRILLO SAVERIO 513 S 6,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q BOMBARDI IMMACOLATA 514 S 6,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PONZI GRETA 515 S 6,90 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SIRACUSANO SIMONA 516 S 6,90 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 VIDON CRISTINA 517 S 6,85 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B ALFANO MARIA GRAZIA 518 S 6,85 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A COLLOVIN GIULIA 519 6,85 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P GOBBATO GIANNI 520 S 6,83 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DEL NEGRO NATASCIA 521 S 6,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 RUOCCHIO MARCO 522 S 6,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 BON MICHELE 523 S 6,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 TIBURZIO ERIKA 524 S 6,80 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X SORANNO GRAZIA 525 S 6,80 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PUPO ANDREA 526 6,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LEONE GIUSEPPE MARIA 527 S 6,75 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MANTOANI MONICA 528 S 6,75 N 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC821005 BIFULCO ANNA 529 S 6,71 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C MAGNELLI CONCETTINA 530 S 6,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B SCUPOLA MARIKA 531 S 6,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B MARIN ELENA 532 6,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N MILANO ELISA 533 6,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MILONE RAFFAELE 534 S 6,70 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q PASCOLETTI LETIZIA 535 S 6,70 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q SERAFINI CHIARA 536 S 6,70 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q GREGORATTI CLAUDIA 537 S 6,70 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 RODDARO EGLE 538 S 6,67 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FABI ANNUNZIATA 539 6,67 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BONVEGNA GIUSEPPA 540 S 6,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 NONINO MARIANNELLE 541 S 6,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MIGOTTI MARIANNA 542 S 6,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q MUSUMECI MATILDE MARIA ANGELA 543 S 6,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 CACIOPPO PAOLO 544 S 6,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 SARTORE MATTEO 545 S 6,60 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P BAVERO FELLUGA SARA 546 S 6,58 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E FERRARO STEFANIA 547 S 6,55 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E BUDLLA LISJANA 548 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 PARUTA ROBERTA 549 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P MANFRONI RICKY 550 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R BARACETTI MATTIA 551 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SCOZIERO FRANCESCA 552 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N LABARBUTA DOMENICO 553 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P PONTE LUIGINA 554 S 6,50 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q COTRER ELISA 555 S 6,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q BOVE VALERIA 556 S 6,50 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 BARBINA GIORGIA 557 S 6,45 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T RIGA SILVIA 558 S 6,43 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 MAIONE KATIUSCIA 559 S 6,43 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E DEL GOBBO CECILIA 560 S 6,42 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 SCARPA MARIA 561 S 6,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P OITZINGER AURELIA 562 S 6,40 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N GALATI GIOVANNI 563 S 6,35 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 GUIDA CARMINA 564 S 6,35 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 NERINO MAURIZIO 565 S 6,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G DEL DO' SARA 566 S 6,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 PECORARO ROBERTA 567 S 6,33 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI PLOTTI PAOLA 568 S 6,33 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X LOVECCHIO NICOLE' 569 S 6,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N RIBIS VANIA 570 S 6,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 FABRIS ENRICO 571 S 6,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ZAMPAGLIONE ANTONINO 572 S 6,30 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G CASCIARO ISABELLA 573 6,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 MAGLIULO ROSA 574 S 6,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N GUARINO IRENE 575 S 6,25 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 GUARASCIO NATASCIA 576 S 6,25 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q VIDONI ARIANNA 577 S 6,25 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PLATOLINO PAMELA 578 S 6,20 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D ELLERO MICHELA 579 S 6,20 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 DI FAZIO LUCIA 580 S 6,20 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DEGANO GABRIELLA 581 S 6,17 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P DELLA RICCA ROMINA 582 S 6,17 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SIMONE LAURA 583 6,10 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 ALDI SHARON 584 S 6,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 FORTE FEDERICA 585 S 6,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 FONTANA NUNZIA 586 S 6,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q BALZANO GRAZIANA 587 S 6,10 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CRUDO EMANUELE 588 S 6,01 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T SCIBELLI ALFREDO ANIELLO PIO 589 S 6,01 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 COMIS ANNA 590 S 6,01 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CONTESSI CATERINA 591 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 ALPINI EMANUELE 592 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CANTALE RITA 593 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ANASTASI ERIKA 594 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X D'ANTONI MANUELA 595 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P VIDIZZONI GENNI 596 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D ARMONIO GIUSEPPE 597 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 DELLA MORA VALENTINA 598 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G AMITRANO ANNA MARIA 599 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CIACCIA VITO 600 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P SPINELLI ALBERTO 601 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P LO GUZZO CAMILLA 602 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q BARDUS DANIELA 603 S 6 S 2024-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P SANTINI ANNA-TERESA 604 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P MARSEU RINO 605 S 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 PARISI CALOGERO 606 6 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B ZUCARO ANNA 607 S 6 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P DELLA ROSSA EMANUELA 608 S 6 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81700D MAZZOLI CLAUDIA 609 S 6 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83300B CORAZZINA MARZIA 610 6 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 DI TRAPANI MARIA 611 S 6 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 MAROTTA KATIA 612 S 6 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 DI TRIO PINELLA 613 5 N 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO 614 S 1,61 S 2024-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC856004 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 BOCCHETTO ANTONIETTA 615 S 0,70 N 2024-08-29
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